

Brigham Young University Law School BYU Law Digital Commons

Utah Court of Appeals Briefs

2001

State of Utah v. Randy Peter Krukowski : Reply Brief of Appellant

Utah Court of Appeals

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.law.byu.edu/byu ca2



Part of the Law Commons

Original Brief Submitted to the Utah Court of Appeals; digitized by the Howard W. Hunter Law Library, J. Reuben Clark Law School, Brigham Young University, Provo, Utah; machine-generated OCR, may contain errors.

Stephen R. McCaughey; attorney for appellee.

Jeffrey S. Gray, Brenda J. Beaton; assistants attorney general; Mark L. Shurtleff; attorney general; attorneys for appellant.

Recommended Citation

Reply Brief, Utah v. Krukowski, No. 20010585 (Utah Court of Appeals, 2001). https://digitalcommons.law.byu.edu/byu_ca2/3384

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF AUTHORITIES <u>-ii-</u>
ARGUMENT
A. The Search Warrant Was Supported By Probable Cause 2
B. The Search Warrant Was Not Overbroad 3
C. The Magistrate Did Not Abandon His Role as a Neutral and Detached Judicial Officer
CONCLUSION 9
NO ADDENDUM NECESSARY

TABLE OF AUTHORITIES

CASE AUTHORITY

FEDERAL CASES

Andreson v. Maryland, 427 U.S. 463, 96 S.Ct. 2737 (1976)
Connally v. Georgia, 429 U.S. 245, 97 S.Ct. 546 (1977) (per curiam)
Franks v. Delaware, 438 U.S. 154, 98 S.Ct. 2674 (1978)
Lo-Ji Sales, Inc. v. New York, 442 U.S. 319, 99 S.Ct. 2319 (1979)
United States v. Conley, 856 F.2d 1010 (W.D. Pa. 1994), aff'd, 92 F.3d 157 (3rd Cir. 1996), cert. denied, 520 U.S. 1115, 117 S.Ct. 1244 (1997)
United States v. Cook, 949 F.2d 289 (10th Cir. 1991)
United States v. Dill, 693 F.2d 1012 (10th Cir. 1982)
United States v. Feliz, 182 F.3d 82 (1st Cir. 1999), cert. denied, 528 U.S. 1119, 120 S.Ct. 942 (2000)
United States v. Finnigin, 113 F.3d 1182 (10th Cir. 1997)
United States v. Greene, 250 F.3d 471 (6th Cir. 2001)
United States v. Leon, 468 U.S. 897, 104 S.Ct. 3405 (1984)
United States v. Peagler, 847 F.2d 756 (11th Cir. 1988)
United States v. Ramirez, 63 F.3d 937 (10th Cir. 1995)

STATE CASES

U.S. Const. amend. IV	<u>3</u>
795 P.2d 1138 (Utah 1990)	4
State v. Stromberg, 783 P.2d 54 (Utah App. 1989), cert. denied,	
State v. McIntire, 768 P.2d 970 (Utah App. 1989)	<u>3</u>
State v. Deluna, 2001 UT App 401, 40 P.3d 1136	2
State v. Comer, 2002 UT App 219, — Utah Adv. Rep —	6
860 P.2d 943 (Utah 1993)	<u>2</u>
State v. Brooks, 849 P.2d 640 (Utan App.), cert. denied,	

IN THE UTAH COURT OF APPEALS		
STATE OF UTAH,		
Plaintiff/Appellant,	Case No. 20010585-CA	
vs.		
RANDY PETER KRUKOWSKI,	Priority No. 2
